Amount : 0

Amount : 0

Amount : 0

Amount : 0

c
6)

:

Instal-lmenL- 3/. 1E,nAn y'

10000
./'

/
: 8130.6{
. 01?n rn
+,
: L06602 .f

----1'

Remaininq Amount :

@ "t"'ut 
ott ,

/ iA 6EAEE/UT GST(>r-
v Total

Arrear : No

uprronE mounE :

Please pay Rs. 106602.00 ( ONE LAKH SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWO RUPEES ) against initial payment

for Leased Circuit before paymen

Nofe : 1)Security dppoeitr Modem deposit are non taxabl-e. A11 other components are taxable.
JA 1 _:-i +;i-

. ;.--r :' 
" iti:.i ;:i'3 ';:? f ;tl$t;

Please Make crossed Cheque/Dp/idy'cj'toer- for eti'ount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of Ao (cash),

[...]

Invoice Number NDCMH0000035074

lnvoice Date

Customer Type

01t03t2018
LEASED CIRCUIT

Last Payment

0.00

Adjustments

0.00

Leased Circuit ld 1000323598

Due Date 23103t2018
Reverse Charge Applicability : No

Account Balance

4067 4.55

Amount Payable

40675.00

Amount In words : Forty Thousand six Hundred seventy Five Rupees and Zero paisa

I ead AJBill to Address:-

Circuit Type lnternet Circuit /

Recurrinq Charqes
Product
Additional Charges-SAC-9984

Circuit Rent-SAC-9984

Modem Discount-HSN-9973

Total Charges (Rs.)

4 I\,IBPS LLA: O NON-i\,1LLN

Summary of
Current Charges